
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

14 

26 

444 

158 

77 

999 

32 

154 

92 

33 

09 

99 

10 

223 

11 

54 

98 

22 

312 

25 

20 

34 

63 

Name 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Theo CLERC 

Daniel BLIN 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Patrik CARDA 

Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Patrik STACHURA 

Ivan VIŠAK 

Krystian NAWOJSKI 

Miroslav ILIĆ 

Mirko GRASSI 

Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

Marko MANDIĆ 

Davor MARINČIĆ 

Turgut DURUKAN 

Antonio ČIKO 

Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

Stefan VESIĆ 

Ionel PASCOTA 

Loris MAJCAN 

Vojin PANTOVIĆ 

Nat 

CRO 

SUI 

POL 

ITA 

CZE 

CZE 

CRO 

CZE 

CRO 

POL 

AUT 

ITA 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

CRO 

TUR 

CRO 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

ROM 

CRO 

SRB 

FMN 

HMS 

FMS 

PZM 

HMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

HMS 

SMF 

HMS 

PZM 

AMSS 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

HMS 

TMF 

HMS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

FRM 

HMS 

AMSS 

Team 

FerQuest-Unior Racing team 

Team Clerc Metal 

AF Motors 

MK Matulji Racing 

Motolife Racing 

Motorsport Schwarz Racing Team 

MK Kvarner 

SB Racing Team 

MK Križevci 

GT3 Poland Motorsport 

Spark Team Serbia 

MK Križevci 

Spark Team Serbia 

Spark Team Serbia 

MSU TRB Vidra Team 

URPMS BIG BIKE Racing 

JRT Jutesan Racing Team 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

AMK Dijamant 

AMKK Zlatibor 

Spark Team Serbia 

Pascota Racing 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

AMKK Zlatibor 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha YZF R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Pirelli/Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:28.624 

1:31.506 

1:31.997 

1:32.453 

1:34.860 

1:34.905 

1:34.926 

1:34.960 

1:35.201 

1:35.506 

1:35.951 

1:36.683 

1:37.260 

1:38.124 

1:39.257 

1:39.559 

1:39.764 

1:39.780 

1:39.917 

1:45.718 

1:50.176 

Diff 

2.882 

3.373 

3.829 

6.236 

6.281 

6.302 

6.336 

6.577 

6.882 

7.327 

8.059 

8.636 

9.500 

10.633 

10.935 

11.140 

11.156 

11.293 

17.094 

21.552 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.6.2021. 8:40:07 
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AUTOMOTO SHOW GROBNIK 2021 
27.06. WARM UP 

AA STK 600 - Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:20:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 
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2 

3 

4 

p5 

(32) Patrik STACHURA 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(154) Ivan VIŠAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(92) Krystian NAWOJSKI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(33) Miroslav ILIĆ 

1 

2 

p3 

(09) Mirko GRASSI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(99) Nemanja PAUNOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:36.345 

1:38.223 

1:34.926 

1:43.079 

1:36.846 

1:39.311 

2:44.428 

1:34.960 

1:35.260 

1:41.532 

2:22.429 

1:35.957 

1:36.316 

1:35.201 

1:44.775 

1:37.907 

1:36.861 

1:36.425 

1:35.942 

1:35.506 

1:42.167 

1:39.028 

1:35.951 

1:47.954 

1:38.714 

1:37.556 

1:38.492 

1:39.257 

1:37.607 

1:37.170 

1:36.683 

1:38.785 

1:39.932 

1:39.968 

1:47.625 

1:37.260 

1:38.896 

+1.419 

+3.297 

+8.153 

+1.886 

+4.351 

+1:09.468 

+0.300 

+6.572 

+47.228 

+0.756 

+1.115 

+9.574 

+2.401 

+1.355 

+0.919 

+0.436 

+6.661 

+3.077 

+12.003 

+2.031 

+0.873 

+1.809 

+2.574 

+0.924 

+0.487 

+1.525 

+2.672 

+2.708 

+10.365 

+1.636 

p7 

(10) Srđan GAVRILOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(223) Marko MANDIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(11) Davor MARINČIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(54) Turgut DURUKAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(98) Antonio ČIKO 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(22) Mihajlo ŽIVANOVIĆ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(312) Živorad MILADINOVIĆ 

1 

2 

2:19.010 

1:38.124 

1:40.642 

1:41.004 

1:59.570 

1:40.696 

1:39.741 

1:40.163 

1:39.533 

1:39.257 

1:43.359 

1:44.426 

1:42.929 

1:40.908 

1:40.530 

1:39.706 

1:39.559 

1:40.505 

1:42.615 

1:40.473 

1:39.764 

1:40.335 

1:41.783 

1:40.417 

1:39.780 

1:43.981 

1:43.779 

1:41.236 

1:40.833 

1:40.757 

1:40.648 

1:39.917 

1:40.204 

1:45.863 

1:45.718 

+41.750 

+2.518 

+2.880 

+21.446 

+1.439 

+0.484 

+0.906 

+0.276 

+4.102 

+4.867 

+3.370 

+1.349 

+0.971 

+0.147 

+0.946 

+2.851 

+0.709 

+0.571 

+2.003 

+0.637 

+4.201 

+3.862 

+1.319 

+0.916 

+0.840 

+0.731 

+0.287 

+0.145 

p3 

(25) Stefan VESIĆ 

1 

2 

p3 

1:53.301 

1:52.653 

1:50.176 

2:04.139 

+7.583 

+2.477 

+13.963 

(4) Martin VUGRINEC 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(14) Theo CLERC 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(26) Daniel BLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(158) Patrik CARDA 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

(77) Vojtech SCHWARZ 

p1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(999) Dominik BUTERIN 

1 

1:30.225 

1:29.524 

1:28.624 

1:30.893 

1:32.479 

1:33.410 

3:11.182 

1:31.506 

1:31.638 

1:36.301 

1:35.455 

1:51.203 

1:33.211 

1:47.361 

1:43.434 

1:31.997 

1:42.034 

1:34.247 

1:33.726 

1:32.811 

1:32.453 

1:40.668 

1:36.280 

1:35.711 

1:34.860 

1:47.571 

2:34.969 

1:35.423 

1:45.961 

3:09.269 

5:36.175 

1:35.031 

1:34.983 

1:34.905 

1:36.974 

+1.601 

+0.900 

+2.269 

+0.973 

+1.904 

+1:39.676 

+0.132 

+4.795 

+3.458 

+19.206 

+1.214 

+15.364 

+11.437 

+10.037 

+1.794 

+1.273 

+0.358 

+8.215 

+1.420 

+0.851 

+12.711 

+1:00.109 

+0.563 

+11.101 

+1:34.364 

+4:01.270 

+0.126 

+0.078 

+2.048 
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